
Number of 

Securities

Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, P-

Partly Paid, L-lock-in etc)

Physical/De

mat

40 1 40 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

10 41 50 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

10 51 60 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

20 61 80 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

20 81 100 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

3571 101 3671 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

500 3672 4171 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

929 4172 5100 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

4980 5101 10080 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

7143 10081 17223 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

2837 17224 20060 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

19960 20061 40020 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

6714 40021 46734 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

3266 46735 50000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

5000 50001 55000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

6000 55001 61000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

2571 61001 63571 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

16,929 63572 80500 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

6643 80501 87143 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

1200000 100001 1300000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

12857 87144 100000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

750000 1300001 2050000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2020 Demat

246450 2050001 2296450 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

589350 2296451 2885800 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

750000 2885801 3635800 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2020 Demat

589275 3635801 4225075 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

750000 4225076 4975075 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2020 Demat

214275 4975076 5189350 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

1071375 5189351 6260725 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

535725 6260726 6796450 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

535725 6796451 7332175 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

267825 7332176 7600000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13/11/2017 10/12/2018 Demat

3225000 7600001 10825000 Demat

10825000

Distinctive Numbers Range
Date up to which Securities are 

under Lock -in 

FREE

TOTAL
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